






10:47 AM 

05/15/17 

TOTAL 

TOTAL 

TOTAL 

TOTAL 

TOTAL 

TOTAL 

Type 

Bill Pmt -Check 

Bill 

Bill Pmt -Check 

Bill 

Bill Pmt -Check 

Bill 

Bill 

Bill Pmt -Check 

Bill 

Bill Pmt -Check 

Bill 

Bill 

Num 

56726 

4/5/17 

56727 

See detail list 

56728 

INV-INC13956 

INV-INC13927 

56729 

9003388649 

56730 

1246553 

1246552 

Date 

04/20/2017 

04/05/2017 

04/20/2017 

04/20/2017 

04/20/2017 

04/13/2017 

04/13/2017 

04/20/2017 

04/01/2017 

04/20/2017 

04/01/2017 

04/01/2017 

Orland Park Public Library 

Check Detail 

April 18 through May 15, 2017 

Name 

Illinois Library Association 

Ingram Library Services 

Innovative Interfaces, Inc. 

Konica Minolta Business Solutions USA Inc 

Lerner Publishing Group 

Account 

10101 O · Cash - Marquette 

104610 · Board Training & Education 

10101 O · Cash • Marquette 

104310 · Books - Adult 

104312 · Books • Outreach 

104311 · Books - Youth 

101010 · Cash • Marquette 

104580 · Automation - Maintenance 

104580 · Automation - Maintenance 

101010 ·Cash· Marquette 

104550 · Lib. & Off. Eqpt Rep. & Maint 

10101 O · Cash • Marquette 

104311 · Books - Youth 

104311 · Books - Youth 

Original Amount 

302.13 

-75.00 

75.00 

75.00 

-4,266.84 

1,904.98 

100.22 

2,261.64 

4,266.84 

-13,933.17 

12,626.00 

1,307.17 

13,933.17 

-489.39 

489.39 

489.39 

-547.73 

335.84 

211.89 

547.73 
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